	
	Первенство Иркутской области

Прыжки с шестом       02.02.2005г.        г.Иркутск




Девушки 1990-91г.р.

	
	Фамилия, Имя
	разряд
	Г.рожд.
	Рез-т
	Раз-д
	+/-

лич.рек.
	          Тренера

	1
	Еремина Люда
	2
	91
	290
	2
	
	Соловьев Сушкевич

	2
	Зверева Даша
	3
	22.01.91
	260
	3
	
	Диденко Мамонова

	3
	Голивец Юля
	1ю
	91
	250
	3
	+20
	Соловьев Сушкевич

	4
	Малашицкая Юля
	3
	91
	240
	3
	
	Соловьев Сушкевич

	5
	Мартышенко Маша
	3
	91
	240
	3
	
	Соловьев Сушкевич

	6
	Переляева Аня
	1ю
	25.05.90
	200
	2ю
	
	Соловьев Сушкевич

	в/к
	Курбан Оля
	кмс
	87
	360
	кмс
	+10
	Ткаченко 

	в/к
	Сосновская Лена
	1
	21.03.89
	330
	1
	+10
	Блохин 

	в/к
	Перминова Оля
	кмс
	87
	330
	1
	
	Диденко 

	в/к
	Луковникова Настя
	3
	28.05.89
	260
	3
	+10
	Блохин 

	в/к
	Чемерис Ира
	2
	89
	260
	3
	
	Блохин 

	в/к
	Бочшова Лена
	3
	88
	240
	3
	
	Блохин 


Юноши1990-91.р.

	
	Фамилия, Имя
	разряд
	Г.рожд.
	Рез-т
	Раз-д
	+/-

лич.рек.
	          Тренера

	1
	Зелинский Слава
	2
	91
	360
	2
	
	Блохин 

	2
	Лутковский Денис
	3
	90
	330
	3
	+20
	Соловьев 

	3
	Белехов Максим
	1ю
	90
	330
	3
	+30
	Блохин 

	4
	Копосов Юра
	3
	90
	280
	1ю
	
	Соловьев 

	5
	Красильников Андрей /У-Сиб/
	3ю
	91
	260
	2ю
	
	Ковальков 

	6
	Красноштанов Андрей
	3ю
	91
	240
	3ю
	+10
	Диденко Мамонова

	7
	Кичкильдеев Костя
	3ю
	91
	220
	3ю
	
	Порохин 

	7
	Степаненко Коля
	3ю
	92
	220
	3ю
	
	Порохин 

	9
	Черемных Коля
	3ю
	90
	220
	3ю
	
	Порохин 

	-
	Петров Леша
	3ю
	90
	0
	
	
	Порохин 


